| Location Premium Detail for Webster County Water Dlstnct 125
L Prgpa(ed - Billing Period: - -~

Rrish Aléxahdér —

Webster County Water SBA
District - 125 215005

478 US Hwy 41A South PO
Box 320
DIXOH KY 42409

March 2025 Final Invoice

Active - Female
ALEXANDER, KRISTI E.

624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 45-49 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,934.00
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,029.97
HARKINS, TAMMY G
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO § RXT1 - Age 50-54 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,301.05
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,397.02
MARTIN, BEVERLY D.
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W3130.4M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 55 and Over FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,345.83
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,441.80
Active - Female Current Total $90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,868.79

March 2025 Final Invoice 1 02/18/2025

s

Active - Male

BALDWIN, TREVOR J
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 35-39 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,352.32
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,448.29
BECKNER, TRAVIS T
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 E1D $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49.08
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 30-34 ECH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,125.31
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,183.99
BROWN, WILLIAM W
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 EMP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.92
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 40-44 EMP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $715.40
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $748.92

FISHER, ROBERT BLAKE




624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75

624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 30-34 . FAM ' $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,256.36
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,352.33
GOAD, CHRISTOPHER L
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 50-54 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,301.05
Employee Totals ' $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,397.02
JONES, JASON B
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 EMP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.92
W31304M001 PPO 5§ RXT1 - Age 35-39 EMP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $574.66
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $608.18
STRADER, DUSTIN R
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD AD&D Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75
624720 OneAmerica Life and ADD Life Rate $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.85
919911700233 Dental DHO 6 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86.37
W31304M001 PPO 5 RXT1 - Age 25-29 FAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,217.50
Employee Totals $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,313.47
Active - Male Current Total $210,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,052.20
Location Current Totals $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,920.99
March 2025 Final Invoice 2 02/18/2025
$300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,920.99
Previous Total Due $22,920.99
Total Payment Received $22,920.99|
KAgg BB‘:)TS;Z%S’UP Unpaid Balance | $0.00
Louisville, KY 40295-0159 Current Total Premium $22,920.99
Billing Fees $0.00}
03/01/2025 Adjustment Total $0.00
Misc Fees $0.00
Location Adjustment $0.00
urrent Total Due $22,920.99

March 2025 Final Invoice 3 02/18/2025





